
 

Club Competitions Fixed Dates 2024 
 
 

Men’s Pairs 
 Saturday 11th May 2024 @ 10.00am 

Sunday 23rd June 2024 @ 10.00am (QF) 
Sunday 21st July 2024 @ 10.00am (SF) 

 
Chase The Jack 

Sunday 19th May 2024 @ 10.00am  
  

Yardstick 
Sunday 26th May 2024 @ 10.00am  

 
Open Pairs 

Saturday 1st June 2024 @ 10.00am  
Sunday 7th July 2024 @ 10.00am (QF) 

Saturday 27th July 2024 @ 10.00am (SF) 
 

Mixed Triples 
Sunday 16th June 2024 @ 10.00am  

Saturday 6th July 2024 @ 10.00am (QF) 
Saturday 3rd August 2024 @ 10.00am (SF) 

 
Fixed Jack 

Saturday 22nd June 2024 @ 10.00am  
 

Ladies Pairs 
Sunday 23rd June 2024 @ 10.00am (QF) 
Sunday 21st July 2024 @ 10.00am (SF) 

 
Men’s Triples 

Saturday 20th July 2024 @ 10.00am (QF) 
Saturday 17th August 2024 @ 10.00am (SF) 

 
Finals Weekend 

Friday 13th September 2024   
Saturday 14th September 2024   
Sunday 15th September 2024  

 
 


